South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:58:55 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3321 General Bill, By Hayes, P. Evatt, Fair, J.C. Hearn and A.V. Rawl
Similar (S 0824)

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to suspension or revocation
of a resident or nonresident driver's privileges upon conviction in another state for an offense which would result in such action
if the offense were committed in this state, so as to provide that such suspensions or revocations are mandatory instead of
discretionary with the Department of Highways and Public Transportation.

01/21/86
01/21/86
05/08/86
05/20/86
05/21/86
05/22/86
05/27/86
05/27/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/02/86
06/02/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-205

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-205
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2909
Debate adjourned HJ-3154

Debate adjourned HJ-3175

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 27, 1986 HJ-3248
Amended HJ-3370

Debate interrupted HJ-3371

Read second time HJ-3391

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3491

Introduced and read first time SJ-3440

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-3440

Page 1 of 1



