

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### H 3321 General Bill, By Hayes, P. Evatt, Fair, J.C. Hearn and A.V. Rawl

#### Similar (S 0824)

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to suspension or revocation of a resident or nonresident driver's privileges upon conviction in another state for an offense which would result in such action if the offense were committed in this state, so as to provide that such suspensions or revocations are mandatory instead of discretionary with the Department of Highways and Public Transportation.

01/21/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-205
01/21/86	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-205
05/08/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2909
05/20/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3154
05/21/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3175
05/22/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 27, 1986 HJ-3248
05/27/86	House	Amended HJ-3370
05/27/86	House	Debate interrupted HJ-3371
05/28/86	House	Read second time HJ-3391
05/29/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3491
06/02/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3440
06/02/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-3440